
SAGE PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

HVAC EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT IMPROVEMENTS

WALKTHROUGH  SIGN IN

JANUARY 21, 2021  -   3:30 PM.

Name Company Name & Address Phone/Fax/Email

Phone: 203-281-6895

e-mail: staylor@salamoneassoc.com

Phone: 860-471-0385

e-mail: aaron.alibrio@jci.com

Phone: 860-729-0835

e-mail: jlewis@iec-ct.com

Phone: 860-645-8838

e-mail: kris@actionairsystems.com

Phone: 860-582-9896

e-mail: rcelecllc@aol.com

Phone: 800-890-2022

e-mail: msullo@cttempcontrols.com

Phone: 860-456-4576 x109

e-mail: jsygrove@sarazin.com

Phone: 860-533-2320

e-mail: sdadalt@skmechanical-llc.com

Bob Angelillo

R & C Electric, LLC

31 Loomis Lane

Bristol, CT 06010

Mike Sullo

CTC Building Solutions

500 Corporate Row

Cromwell, CT 06416

Sherman Taylor

Salamone & Associates PC

116 North Plains Industrial Road

Wallingford, CT 06492

Aaron Alibrio

JCI

27 Inwood Drive

Rocky Hill, CT 06067

Jon Lewis

IEC

50 Robert Jackson Way

Plainville, CT 06062

Jonathan Sygrove

Sarazin General Contractors

6 Commerce Drive

North Windham, CT 06256

Samantha DaDalt

SK Mechanical, LLC

266 Center St.

Manchester, CT 60640

Kris Picard

Action Air Systems

131 Adams St

Manchester, CT 06042



SAGE PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

HVAC EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT IMPROVEMENTS

WALKTHROUGH  SIGN IN

JANUARY 21, 2021  -   3:30 PM.

Name Company Name & Address Phone/Fax/Email

Sherman Taylor

Salamone & Associates PC

116 North Plains Industrial Road

Wallingford, CT 06492 Phone: 860-416-8877

Phone: 860-482-5919

Phone: 860-632-5500

Phone: 860-406-2778

Phone: 203-223-7001

Phone: 203-996-1562

Phone: 860-214-1599

Phone: 860-621-9959

e-mail: troy@savmorct.com

e-mail: m.zawacki@esccontrols.com

e-mail: wsm_steve@yahoo.com

e-mail: Billjr@centralmecgct.com

e-mail: eschubert@cttempcontrols.com

e-mail: jchoquette@ductandvent.com

Mike Nero

Nero, Inc.

334 State Street

North Haven, CT 06473 e-mail: michael@neroac.com

e-mail: nboles@bestechct.com

Troy Karwowski

Sav-Mor Cooling & Heating, Inc.

231 Captain Lewis Drive

Southington, CT 06489

Mitch Zawacki

Environmental Systems Corp.

18 Jansen Court

West Hartford, CT 06110

Steven Grening

West State Mechanical

3000 South Main Street

Torrington, CT 06790

Bill Madey, Jr.

Central Mechanical Services, Inc.

11 Progress Drive

Cromwell, CT 06416

Erik Schubert

CTC Building Solutions

500 Corporate Row

Cromwell, CT 06416

James Choquette

Duct & Vent Cleaning of America, Inc.

2 Broad Street

Norwalk, CT 06851

Neil Boles

Bestech

25 Pinney Street

Ellington, CT 06029


